ORDERING INFORMATION
TA
Wiring 22 AWG; 2-wire: RTD/Thermistor
Operating Temp -25 to 105 °C  (-13 to 221 °F)*
LINITEMP OPTION
Input Power Class 2; 5 to 30 Vdc
Output 10mV/°C
Operating Temp -25 to 105 °C (-13 to 221 °F)
Calibration Error 1.5 °C (2.7 °F) typical; 2.5 °C (4.5 °F) max.
at 25 °C (77 °F)*
Error Over Temp 1.8 °C (3.24 °F) typical; 3.0 °C (5.4 °F) max.
over 0 to 70 °C (32 to 158 °F) range;
2.0 °C (3.6 °F) typical, 3.5 °C (6.3 °F) max.
over -25 to 105 °C (-13 to 221 °F) range
WARRANTY
Limited Warranty 5 years
The TA Series is a flexible TA sensor which averages the temperature
read across the entire length of the copper tubing, making it ideal for
duct temperature measurements.
TA Series sensors average the measured temperature across the duct in 6’,
12’, or 24’ (1.8 m, 3.6 m, or 7.3 m) lengths. This allows you to cover all your
averaging applications with one line.
1.8"
(44 mm)
0.5"
(13 mm)
2.3"
(58 mm)
Bendable Tubing
4"
(102 mm)4.2"
(107 mm)
TA
Flexible
Probe Length
  M = 6' (1.8m)*
  H  = 12' (3.6m)
  J   = 24' (7.3m)
* Available with sensor types I, J, N, P.
Example:
TA H C 2
Sensor Type
B  = 100R platinum, RTD
C  = 1k platinum, RTD
D  = 10k, T2, Thermistor
H  = 10k, T3, Thermistor
I   = 1k Balco (Nickel-iron) RTD
J  = 10k, Dale, Thermistor
M = 20k, NTC
N  = 1800 ohm, Thermistor
P  = 10mV/C, Linitemp
R  = 10k US, Thermistor
Calibration Certificate
0 = None
2 = 3-point NIST calibration
* Room temperature offset documented on each unit.
APPLICATIONS
•   Heat exachangers
•   Chillers
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
SPECIFICATIONS
TA SERIES
High Accuracy Averaging Sensors
ACCESSORIES
AA64   Klipet Mounting Clip
800.354.8556 | +1 503.598.4564 | sales@veris.com | intl@veris.com | veris.com
Temperature Monitoring  |  Averaging Temperature Sensors
HQ0004150.H   0321
STANDARD RTD AND THERMISTOR VALUES
Class Pt RTD Balco RTD
Type 100 Ohm 1000 Ohm 1000 Ohm 10k Type 2 10k Type 3 10k Dale 10k “G” US 20k